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Dimensions (mm)
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Dimensions (mm)

02
08

08

90 90 2302
08

08

32 09 09

20
7

272

08
08

22
2

233

207

1993

22
6

300

21
7

150

10
5

148

16
70

20 70 16
70

2070

300

11
0

76

10
1

2
10

6

26
.5

57

105
3 79

50
50

2110016

13
5

182

61
55

55

135

3 127

13
8

2

100

50
50

16

21

300

100

14
2

13
3

12

14

14

4

14

27

20 24

20
2

(E
m

itt
in

g 
su

rfa
ce

)

5-M2xP0.4 tap depth 5

21
8

(E
m

itt
in

g 
su

rfa
ce

)

9-M4xP0.7 tap depth 5

(For installation)
9-M4xP0.7 tap depth 5
(For installation)

10
0

(E
m

itt
in

g 
su

rfa
ce

)
4-M4xP0.7 tap depth 5
(For installation)

4-M4xP0.7 tap depth 5
(For installation)

10
2

(E
m

itt
in

g 
su

rfa
ce

) 4-M2xP0.4 tap depth 5

13
0

(E
m

itt
in

g 
su

rfa
ce

)

6-M4xP0.7 tap depth 5
(For installation)

13
4

(E
m

itt
in

g 
su

rfa
ce

) 5-M2xP0.4 tap depth 5

6-M4xP0.7 tap depth 5

(For installation)

2-M3xP0.5 tap depth 4

15
(E

m
itt

in
g 

su
rfa

ce
)

Workpiece side

(For installation)

20
(E

m
itt

in
g 

su
rfa

ce
)

Workpiece side

4

4.
5

23

73 (109)

1

4.
5

4

111 (161)

36
1.

6

1.
6

18

56 (92)

4

4.
5

1

20 14

14

27

30
0

3615
(E

mi
ttin

g s
ur

fac
e)

18

29.5

30
0

41

1830

24

10

29.5
18

18

11

3

4-M3xP0.5 tap depth 6
(For installation)

20
(E

mi
ttin

g s
ur

fac
e)

1

LFV3-100RD(A)/SW(A)/BL(A)

LFV3-CP-13RD/SW/BL LFV3-CP-18RD/SW/BL

LFV3-200RD(A)/SW(A)/BL(A)

LFV3-130RD(A)/SW(A)/BL(A)


